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198810200003
16690

10/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

209 817

198810200003
17090

10/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

209 813

198810200003
17420

10/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

209 818

198808240002
56370

08/24/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
FED SV BK

201 13

198809060002
68550

09/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCPLUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

203 69

198809060002
69750

09/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCPLUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

203 70

198809130002
78580

09/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

204 186

198812280003
82120

12/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BARBER,
THOMAS E. &
DEBOR

219 738

198812120003
68770

12/12/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 486 Other:BOOK
NO 177, PAGE
974

198802220000
50580

02/22/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES AZZARELLO,
RANDALL L. &
J

172 234 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
92, PAGE 724

198804180001
09730

04/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DRIGGERS,
RICHARD M.&
LYN

180 352 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 420,
PAGE 769

198807190002
14600

07/19/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HILL, WILLIAM
M. & CAROLY

194 926 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
407, PAGE 546

198809060002
69570

09/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCPLUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

203 71 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
070, PAGE 13

198810200003
16120

10/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

209 816 Other:BOOK
NO 85, PAGE
773

198810200003
16290

10/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

209 814 Other:BOOK
NO 105, PAGE
493

198810200003
17010

10/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

209 815 Other:BOOK
NO 76, PAGE
752

198810200003
17180

10/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

209 812 Other:BOOK
NO 82, PAGE
517

198812280003
81960

12/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BARBER,
THOMAS E. &
DEBOR

219 738 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
074, PAGE 788


