Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= 1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198810200003 16690	10/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	209	817				
198810200003 17090	10/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	209	813				
198810200003 17420	10/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	209	818				
198808240002 56370	08/24/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA FED SV BK	201	13				
198809060002 68550	09/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCPLUS MORTGAGE CORP	203	69				
198809060002 69750	09/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCPLUS MORTGAGE CORP	203	70				
198809130002 78580	09/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMERON- BROWN CO	204	186				
198812280003 82120	12/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BARBER, THOMAS E. & DEBOR	219	738				
198812120003 68770	12/12/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	486				Other:BOOK NO 177, PAGE 974
198802220000 50580	02/22/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	AZZARELLO, RANDALL L. & J	172	234				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 92, PAGE 724
198804180001 09730	04/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DRIGGERS, RICHARD M.& LYN	180	352				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 420, PAGE 769
198807190002 14600	07/19/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, WILLIAM M. & CAROLY	194	926				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 407, PAGE 546
198809060002 69570	09/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCPLUS MORTGAGE CORP	203	71				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 070, PAGE 13
198810200003 16120	10/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	209	816				Other:BOOK NO 85, PAGE 773
198810200003 16290	10/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	209	814				Other:BOOK NO 105, PAGE 493
198810200003 17010	10/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	209	815				Other:BOOK NO 76, PAGE 752
198810200003 17180	10/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	209	812				Other:BOOK NO 82, PAGE 517
198812280003 81960	12/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BARBER, THOMAS E. & DEBOR	219	738				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 074, PAGE 788